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when light matters

Easily alternate between light therapy mode and task lamp mode. When you're not using the
TwoSun as an SAD light, it's ideal for illuminating your space and reducing eyestrain when
enjoying hobbies or carrying out everyday tasks. This lightweight and portable 2-in-1 lamp has
been ergonomically designed to be easy to carry with one hand and folds up compactly when notin
use. The Easy Twist Shade™ allows the light to be positioned and directed exactly where you need 10,000 lux at 10cm
it while the brightness of the daylight LEDs can be adjusted using the tactile 3-step dimmer button.
The high quality LEDs and CRI of over 95 provide optimum light therapy and ensures accurate
colour matching. Ideal for light therapy, DIY, everyday tasks, crafts, desk work and reading.
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SAD light & task lamp

Compact & portable



TwoSun’

LIGHT THERAPY & TASK LIGHT

FEATURES

TASK MODE

o Lightweight and portable SAD light and task lamp
o Tested to Medical Safety Standard EN/IEC 60601-1
o Easily alternate between light therapy mode and task lamp mode
o Light therapy mode: 10,000 Lux at 10cm with automatic 30 minute off timer

o Easily adjust the brightness level with the 3-step dimmer button

o Easy Twist Shade™ to direct the light exactly where you need it

e 95+ CRI provides optimum light therapy & ensures accurate colour matching

D36201

THERAPY MODE

54cm (217)

12.5¢m (57)

o Light, portable and ergonomically designed to be easily carried with one hand

o ldeal for light therapy, everyday tasks, crafts, desk work, DIY, reading

SPECIFICATIONS

Product information

Weight 1.1kg
Colour Black / Silver
Cable length 1.8m
Packaging information

Height 35cm
Width 12.8cm
Depth 11.4cm
Packed weight 1.3kg
Products per master carton 8

Light output

Light source
Lumens

Lux at 10cm

Lux at 20cm

Lux at 30cm

Colour temperature
CRI

Energy consumption
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LED
800
10,000
5,000
2,500
6,000K
95+
19W

daylight

when light matters



