

when light matters

Easily alternate between light therapy mode and task lamp mode. When you're not using the TwoSun as an SAD light, it's ideal for illuminating your space and reducing eyestrain when enjoying hobbies or carrying out everyday tasks. This lightweight and portable 2-in-1 lamp has been ergonomically designed to be easy to carry with one hand and folds up compactly when not in use. The Easy Twist Shade™ allows the light to be positioned and directed exactly where you need it while the brightness of the daylight LEDs can be adjusted using the tactile 3-step dimmer button. The high quality LEDs and CRI of over 95 provide optimum light therapy and ensures accurate colour matching. Ideal for light therapy, DIY, everyday tasks, crafts, desk work and reading.

SAD light & task lamp

10,000 lux at 10cm

Compact & portable







daylightcompany.com

LIGHT QUALITY ERGONOMICS

DESIGN

TwoSun[™] **LIGHT THERAPY & TASK LIGHT**

FEATURES

- Lightweight and portable SAD light and task lamp
- Tested to Medical Safety Standard EN/IEC 60601-1
- Easily alternate between light therapy mode and task lamp mode
- Light therapy mode: 10,000 lux at 10cm with automatic 30 minute off timer
- Easily adjust the brightness level with the 3-step dimmer button
- Easy Twist Shade[™] to direct the light exactly where you need it
- 95+ CRI provides optimum light therapy & ensures accurate colour matching
- Light, portable and ergonomically designed to be easily carried with one hand
- Ideal for light therapy, everyday tasks, crafts, desk work, DIY, reading

1.1ka

1.8m

SPECIFICATIONS

Product information

Weight Black / Silver Colour Cable length

Packaging information

Height	35cm
Width	12.8cm
Depth	11.4cm
Packed weight	1.3kg
Products per master carton	8

Light output

TASK MODE

Light source	LED
Lumens	800
Lux at 10cm	10,000
Lux at 20cm	5,000
Lux at 30cm	2,500
Colour temperature	6,000K
CRI	95+
Energy consumption	19W



54cm (21")

D36201

THERAPY MODE

12.5cm (5")